A |

Q VIRl Foshan Xuanging Zhilian Technology-Coi LTD B

Xuanging Zhilian Technology

= on e i tmes.

aluminum-windowhardware.com <

Square Groove Window Friction Stay 8-18 Inch For Stainless Steel Casement
Window

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China
'®) o Brand Name: XuanQing
(- o Model Number: SH-113
=
U e Minimum Order Quantity: 500PCS
o o Price: Negotiable
CC)' o Packaging Details: Carton Box
,Q.. o Delivery Time: 10-15 work days
S « Payment Terms: TT
~—
o o Supply Ability: 3000000pcs/mon
o
C
o
=2
o
>

Product Specification

o Warranty: 3 Years

o After-sale Service: Online Technical Support, Onsite Training,
Other

o Project Solution Capability: Graphic Design, Total Solution For Projects,
Others

o Application: All The Scenarios

o Design Style: Modern

o Type: Friction Stay

o Highlight: Square Groove Window Friction Stay,

Casement Window Friction Stay,
18 Inch Window Friction Stay

WO09°8JEMPIBYMOPUIM-WINUIWN{E UO SN NSIA ases|d sjonpo.d aiow 10}




Product Description

Square Groove Window Friction Stay 8-18 Inch For Stainless Steel

O
= Casement Window
o
o
o} Product Attributes
c
(@)
el
=1 Warranty 3 years
=
=
8_ After-sale Service Online technical support, Onsite Training, Other
c
2.-_ Project Solution Capability Graphic design, total solution for projects, Others
o
35
Application All scenarios
Design Style Modern
Type Friction stay

Product Description

WINDOW STAYS

These high-quality stays are manufactured using premium stainless steel and comply with the JG/T 127-2007
standard. They feature adjustable opening angles in sections for precise control and easy operation. Rigorously
tested with over 50,000 cycles of heavy opening and closing while maintaining excellent functionality.

Support mold customization available.

Key Features

« Controls opening and closing of casement windows

» Provides stability and support

» Allows windows to be held at various angles for ventilation

» Made from durable 201 or 304 stainless steel

W09" 8IBMPIBYMOPUIM-WNUILN[E UO SN JISIA asea|d s1onpoid aiow 10}




Technical Specifications

Installation Dimensions (mm)

Specification

10"

1"

14"

16"

18"

Window Specifications

Specification

10"

1"

14"

16"

18"

Max Window Height (mm)

900

900

1000

1200

1200

Product Images

A

258

301

348

402

454

251

293

339

394

445

E F

145
210 181
222 193
227 198
222 193

400

500

600

700

800

A o O [EARE
ok A

44

44

44

44

44

AL

30

30

30

30

30

Max Window Width (mm)

200

175

202

236

256

190

135

160

195

216

112

58

58

60

58

Material Weight (kg)

20

25

28

30

35

58

38

38

42

38

38

Opening Angle

+87°

+87°

+87°

+87°

+87°




—— SOME HONORS ——

~ EEEEﬂE Foshan Xuanging Zhilian Technology Co., LTD

e +8613827792344 e fsxuanging@gmail.com @ aluminum-windowhardware.com

Guangdong Foshan Nanhai No. 5-1, Songgang Lianbiao Industrial Zone, Shishan Town




	Square Groove Window Friction Stay
	Casement Window Friction Stay
	18 Inch Window Friction Stay

