Square Groove Window Friction Stay 8-18 Inch For Stainless Steel Casement Window

Basic Information

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: XuanQing
Model Number: SH-113
Minimum Order Quantity: 500PCS
Price: Negotiable
Packaging Details: Carton Box
Delivery Time: 10-15 work days

• Payment Terms: TT

• Supply Ability: 3000000pcs/mon



Product Specification

• Warranty: 3 Years

• After-sale Service: Online Technical Support, Onsite Training,

Other

• Project Solution Capability: Graphic Design, Total Solution For Projects,

Others

Application: All The Scenarios

Design Style: ModernType: Friction Stay

• Highlight: Square Groove Window Friction Stay,

Casement Window Friction Stay, 18 Inch Window Friction Stay



More Images



Square Groove Window Friction Stay 8-18 Inch For Stainless Steel Casement Window

Product Attributes

Warranty	3 years				
After-sale Service	Online technical support, Onsite Training, Other				
Project Solution Capability	Graphic design, total solution for projects, Others				
Application	All scenarios				
Design Style	Modern				
Туре	Friction stay				

Product Description

WINDOW STAYS

These high-quality stays are manufactured using premium stainless steel and comply with the JG/T 127-2007 standard. They feature adjustable opening angles in sections for precise control and easy operation. Rigorously tested with over 50,000 cycles of heavy opening and closing while maintaining excellent functionality. Support mold customization available.

Key Features

- Controls opening and closing of casement windows
- Provides stability and support
- Allows windows to be held at various angles for ventilation
- Made from durable 201 or 304 stainless steel

Technical Specifications

Installation Dimensions (mm)

Specification	Α	В	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N
10"	258	251		145	44	30	200	190	112	58	38	
12"	301	293	210	181	44	30	175	135	58	38		
14"	348	339	222	193	44	30	202	160	58	38		
16"	402	394	227	198	44	30	236	195	60	42		
18"	454	445	222	193	44	30	256	216	58	38		

Window Specifications

Specification	Max Window Height (mm)	Max Window Width (mm)	Material Weight (kg)	Opening Angle
10"	900	400	20	±87°
12"	900	500	25	±87°
14"	1000	600	28	±87°
16"	1200	700	30	±87°
18"	1200	800	35	±87°

Product Images







+8613827792344

fsxuanqing@gmail.com

aluminum-windowhardware.com

Guangdong Foshan Nanhai No. 5-1, Songgang Lianbiao Industrial Zone, Shishan Town